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Celebrating Women and Apprentices at TR Fastenings

Today (8th March 2019) is International Women’s Day. It also marks the end of National Apprenticeship week. So, as we are hugely proud of 
our female employees and our apprentices, we thought we’d have a double celebration today and share some great TR statistics about both!

Four of our current eight apprentices are female;

•	 Lydia Ball – HR Apprentice, Uckfield
•	 Amber Battye, Business Apprentice – H,S & E, North East
•	 Emily Cowens, Business Apprentice, North East
•	 Emily Haigh, Warehouse Apprentice – North East
•	 Five of our seven location heads in the UK are female.
•	 We have a pay gap of only 2.2% compared with an average figure of 21% in the manufacturing industry. Source: BBC
 
Lydia Ball, our HR apprentice in Uckfield, says:

“I wanted to leave school and get a job, but I still wanted to continue my education, so getting an apprenticeship was an ideal way to do both. 
TR Fastenings is an amazing company to work for and I really enjoy working here. My team is wonderful and I feel really safe, valued and 
looked after. I have already been trained on a range of areas which have given me my own responsibilities and enabled me to identify my 
strengths and I look forward to developing my career further at TR.”
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Congratulations to David Taylor from Prospec Ltd who has won our annual calendar competition!

David’s winning tie breaker answer and the new names of our calendar characters are ‘Terry Torque & Ruby Rivet’.

Well done David, we hope you enjoy your new Amazon Echo. 

Check out the answers above to see if you managed to find all the hidden 
TR’s too!

Thank you to everyone who took part in this years competition!

Pictured left - Chris Park (TR Business Development Manager) and David 
Taylor
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UK
t: +44 (0)8454 811 800  f: +44 (0)870  458 7851

e-mail: uk@trfastenings.com

Hungary
t: +36 (06)24 516970  f: +36 (06)24 516961

e-mail: hungary@trfastenings.com

Malaysia
t: +6 (03) 5519 1444  f: +6 (03) 5510 8505

e-mail: psep@psep.com.my

Ireland
t: +353 (0)22 22301  f: +353 (0)22 22056

e-mail: ireland@trfastenings.com

Poland - Representative
t: +48 (22)402 36 14  f: +48 (22)402 36 24

e-mail: poland@trfastenings.com

China
t: +86 21 5032 5696  f: +86 21 5032 5775

e-mail: china@trfastenings.com

Netherlands
t: +31 (0)541 511515  f: +31 (0)541 517134

e-mail: netherlands@trfastenings.com

 Italy
t: +39 (0)75 9149015  f: +39 (0)75 9190165

e-mail: info@trvic.it

Taiwan
t: +886 7 557 6366  f: +886 7 557 1977

e-mail: taiwan@trfastenings.com

Norway
t: +47 67 06 70 00  f: +47 67 06 70 10

e-mail: norway@trfastenings.com

Germany
t: +49 (0) 5246 . 50320 - 0  f: +49 (0) 5246 . 50320 - 70

e-mail: info@trkuhlmann.com

Philippines
t: +63-25768476

e-mail: philippines@trfastenings.com

Sweden
t: +46 (0)8 578 44 900  f: +46 (0)8 578 44 950

e-mail: sweden@trfastenings.com

Slovakia - Representative
m: +421(0)911 012 016

e-mail: slovakia@trfastenings.com

India
t: +91 (0)44 4280 3932

e-mail: india@trfastenings.com

Gothenburg - Technical and Innovation Centre
t: +46 (0)31 31 760 776  f: +46 (0)8 578 44 950

e-mail: sweden@trfastenings.com

USA
t: +1 800-280-2181  f: +1 281-807-0620

e-mail: usa@trfastenings.com

Thailand
t: +66(0)20413 340  f: +66(0)20413 340

e-mail: thailand@trfastenings.com

Spain
t: +34 93 647 22 45

e-mail: spain@trfastenings.com

Singapore
t: +65 6759 6033  f: +65 6759 6022
e-mail: singapore@trfastenings.com

Japan - Representative
t: +81(0)70 4467 1118

e-mail: japan@trfastenings.com


